
W

924,000
(840,000)

957,000
(870,000)

B

0916
table lamp
W550 D250 H700

tobi

主材｜ホワイトアッシュ【Ｗ】、オバンコール【B】
仕上｜ラッカー塗装
ランプ｜ＬＥＤ
シェード｜桐突板 和紙裏貼　

W

1,705,000
(1,550,000)

1,760,000
(1,600,000)

B

0917
floor lamp
W550 D250 H1600

W B

ホワイトアッシュ オバンコール

W

770,000
(700,000)

803,000
(730,000)

B

0918
pendant lamp
W1800 D120 H300


